 Prevailing wage rate 

$     291.50  Previous service 
$  1,304.00  Labor 1 man 8 hours 
$      523.00  Use charges (reclaiming) 
$    2,206.00  Materials 
$       75.00  Shipping/Handling  
$     163.00  Travel 
$   4,562.50  Breakdown attached 

TOTAL: $ 4,562.50  plus applicable tax 

Four thousand five hundred sixty two dollars & 50/100 + applicable tax    

PRICES EXPIRE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PROPOSAL   -   COMPRESSOR IS CURRENTLY NOT IN STOCK 

a.)   All sums due hereunder, if not paid within THIRTY (30) days of the invoice date, shall bear  interest at the rate of 1.5% per month.